Accessories & Cleaning
1     Wrenches
2     Torque Wrenches
3     Torque Wrench Heads
4     Roller Bearing Tooling Fixture
5     Toolboy Tooling Fixture
6     Spindle Wiper
7     Toolholder Taper Cleaner

Mini-High Speed Nut Type
AX Nut Type
ACC
COL1121 01/2013 More Technical Information available at WWW.REGO-FIX.COM
4
Home
Table mounted roller bearing tool fixture. Available for
most standard tool holder taper types.
• Mounts directly to table top
• Two (2) way roller bearings
• Clock-wise lock for tightening
• Counter clock-wise lock for loosening
• One year full warranty
Roller Bearing Tooling Fixture
Type Part Number
HSK 40 E8100.45400
BT 30 E8100.41300
ISO 30 / HSK 50 / C5 E8100.45500
CT 40 E8100.41400
HSK 63 / C6 / BT40 E8100.45630
HSK 80 E8100.45800
CT 50 E8100.43500
BT 50 / HSK 100 E8100.45000
Tooling Fixture
ACC
COL1121 01/2013 More Technical Information available at WWW.REGO-FIX.COM
5
Home
Part Number Description
P5000.00000  Basic unit w/o tool adapter
P5000.00001  Bracket for 2 tool adapters
P5000.40300  Tool adapter CAPTO C3
P5000.40400  Tool adapter CAPTO C4
P5000.40500  Tool adapter CAPTO C5
P5000.40600  Tool adapter CAPTO C6
P5000.40800  Tool adapter CAPTO C8
P5000.23200  Tool adapter HSK-A 32
P5000.24000  Tool adapter HSK-A 40
P5000.25000  Tool adapter HSK-A 50
P5000.26300  Tool adapter HSK-A 63
P5000.28000  Tool adapter HSK-A 80
P5000.21000  Tool adapter HSK-A 100
P5000.53200  Tool adapter KM 32
P5000.54000  Tool adapter KM 40
P5000.55000  Tool adapter KM 50
P5000.56300  Tool adapter KM 63
P5000.58000  Tool adapter KM 80
P5000.12500  Tool adapter ISO 25
P5000.13000  Tool adapter ISO 30
P5000.13500  Tool adapter ISO 35
P5000.14000  Tool adapter ISO 40
P5000.14500  Tool adapter ISO 45
P5000.15000  Tool adapter ISO 50
Advantages of the ToolBoy Toolholder:
• Interchangeable toolholder system
• Rotate tool in 4 different positions
• Assemble the whole tool without re-clamping

Removes oils and contaminants for increased taper contact
resulting in better overall tooling system performance and life.
• Available in most standard spindle forms
• Replaceable cleaning blades.
• Improves holder to spindle contact
• Improves overall accuracy and precision
• Improves cutting tool life
• Increased machining capability
• Improves part surface finishes
Type
Complete Wiper
 Part No.
Replacement
Blades
 Part No.
ISO 25 taper wiper S8000.30250 S8000.30251
ISO 30 taper wiper S8000.30300 S8000.30301
ISO 35 taper wiper S8000.30350 S8000.30351
ISO 40 taper wiper S8000.30400 S8000.30401
ISO 45 taper wiper S8000.30450 S8000.30451
ISO 50 taper wiper S8000.30500 S8000.30501
Spindle Wiper
Spindle Wipers
ACC
COL1121 01/2013 More Technical Information available at WWW.REGO-FIX.COM
7
Home
Remove dirt and light rust from toolholder tapers.
• Improve and maintain proper spindle contact
• Increase toolholder life
• Available in Steep Taper (30,40, & 50), HSK, and CAPTO
models.
• Compact tabletop design
• 110 V power
• User friendly and easy to operate
Type Part No.
Base unit - standard for use with all head types R8000.10000
30 Taper Cleaning Brush Head R8000.10300
40 Taper Cleaning Brush Head R8000.10400
50 Taper Cleaning Brush Head R8000.10500
HSK 40 Cleaning Brush Head R8000.40630
HSK 50 Cleaning Brush Head R8000.40500
HSK 63 Cleaning Brush Head R8000.40400
Other tapers available upon request.
Taper Cleaner
Toolholder Taper Cleaner

A
R = Standard
RC = Coolant through
RO = O-ring seal
Other styles available, please call for information
Figure 1
(MAS profile)
Figure 2
(ANSI profile)
Figure 3
(DIN Profile)
Part No. TAPER L1 L2 D1 D2 A G FIG
R300MX45 BT 30 0.709 0.197 0.433 0.276 45 M12X1.75 1
RC300MX45 BT 30 0.709 0.197 0.433 0.276 45 M12X1.75 1
RC300MX60 BT 30 0.709 0.197 0.433 0.276 45 M12X1.75 1
R400DX15 BT 40 0.905 0.275 0.748 0.551 15 M16 X 2 3
R400MX45 BT 40 1.102 0.236 0.59 0.39 45 M16 X 2 1
R400MX60 BT 40 1.102 0.236 0.59 0.39 60 M16 X 2 1
RC400DX15 BT 40 0.905 0.275 0.748 0.551 15 M16 X 2 3
R401AX45 BT 40 0.552 0.236 0.74 0.49 45 M16 X 2 2
RC401AX45 BT 40 0.552 0.236 0.74 0.49 45 M16 X 2 2
R402AX45 CAT 40 0.44 0.12 0.74 0.49 45 5/8 X 11 2
R403MX45 CAT 40 0.99 0.236 0.59 0.39 45 5/8 X 11 1
R403MX90 CAT 40 0.99 0.236 0.59 0.39 90 5/8 X 11 3
R404MX90 CAT 40 0.99 0.12 0.59 0.39 90 5/8 X 11 3
RC405AX45 CAT 40 0.44 0.118 0.74 0.49 45 5/8 X 11 2
RC406MX15 CAT 40 0.792 0.275 0.748 0.551 15 5/8 X 11 1
RC406MX45 CAT 40 0.99 0.236 0.59 0.39 45 5/8 X 11 1
RC406MX90 CAT 40 0.99 0.236 0.59 0.39 90 5/8 X 11 3
RO407MX90 CAT 40 0.99 0.236 0.59 0.39 90 5/8 X 11 3
R500MX45 CAT 50 1.386 0.394 0.906 0.669 45 1 X 8 1
R500MX90 CAT 50 1.386 0.394 0.906 0.669 90 1 X 8 3
RC500AX45 CAT 50 0.7 0.2 1.14 0.82 45 1 X 8 2